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Case Assiqnment and Schedulinq Record 

1. 
Section 1 - 8weau o f  Records and Hearinq Services Completes 

Docket No. 011368-GU Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072. F . A . C . ,  Codes o f  

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  
Conduct. 

- .  O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi ra t ion:  

Referred t o :  (APP) CAF CCA CMP ECR GCL LEG PA1 RGO SER 
( “ ( )  ” 1 ndicates OPR) X X - - - - - - -. - - - 

1 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
~~ 

Section 2 - DPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  

Proqram/Module 87(a)  

OPR S t a f f  

- S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs (CMP) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

Recommended assignments for hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commissioii - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examin1.r - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  I K A :  

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

JARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
‘OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 . . . - - . . . - 
Current CASR r e v i s i o n  l e v e l  
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- Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

7.”.”~‘FD__.I_-.___U 

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s1  - Preheari ng O f f i  cer -.-i‘?~i-qyxcV YO -! 
Commissioners 

Where panels are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Comnissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a Staf f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

PSC/RAR-15 (Rev. 7/01) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Commissioners 

rr...- % --_ a* - 
Approved: - 
Date: J J - _  



Case Assignment and Schedul inq Record 

ces ComDletes 
* .C 

Section 1 - Burejlu of Records and Hearins ' 

Docket No. 011368-GU Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072. F . A . C . ,  Codes o f  

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  Conduct. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
L a s t  Day t o  Suspend: Expi ra t ion:  

Referred t o :  (APP) CAF CCA CMP ECR GCL LEG PA1 RGO SER ("0" ind icates OPR) - - - - - - - - _ _  X X 

10 workdays. Time Schedule Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CCA i n  

Prosram/Module B7(a) JARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
:P IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 S t a f f  Assisnments 

- R Bellak 
Due Dates I\ 

Previous Current 

Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 
OPR S t a f f  

l o  I 
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on 

Notice of Proposed Rule Development 
SERC Due Date 
Close Docket o r  Revise CASR 

07/1 /2001 
01/21/2002 "1 01/28/2002 

NONE 
NONE 
NONE 

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs (CMP) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

- R Bellak 

- C Bulecza-Banks. W Makin 

I 

I 
I 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission & Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 12/10/2001 
_ 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

.I. 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s )  

Commi ssioners 

- Prehearing O f f i ce r  

Commi ssioners 

JC DS JB BZ PL 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the case. Date: 12/10/2001 

Approved : 

PSC/CCAOlS-C (Rev. 10/01) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Case Assignment and Schedul ins Record 

ces Completes 
c4 -I 

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearinq S 

Docket No. 011368-GU 

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  

Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072. F.A.C., Codes o f  
Conduct. 

ALL 

X 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi ra t ion:  

JB DS BZ PL ED 

Referred t o  : 
("0" indicates OPR) 

(APP) CAF CCA CMP ECR GCL LEG PA1 RGO SER 
- -  X - - - - - - - -  X 

Time Schedule 10 workdays. 
~~ 

Section 2 - OPR ComDletes and returns t o  CCA i n  

Proqram/Module B7(a) 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Assi qnments 

- R Bellak 

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs (CMP) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R Bellak 

- C Bulecza-Banks, W Makin 

- 

Recommended assignments for  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission X Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 01/29/2002 

- 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 

JARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
:T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 

1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2. Agenda 
3. Close Docket o r  Revise CASR 
4. Drder Not ic ing Adoption o f  Rule 
J .  
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8. 
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40. 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

-1 N NE 

I 1 

I I 

Assignments are as follows: 

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s )  

I Commissioners I Hrg. I Sta f f - ]  

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  C'ommission decides the  case. 

- Prehearing O f f i c e r  

Commi ss i  oners 

Approved : 

Date: 01/29/2002 

fJ PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/02) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Case Schedulinp/Reschedulinr Advice 
Last Revised 02/25/2002 at 1526 
Printed on 02/26/2002 at 08:39 

Page 1 of 1 

Commissioners 

Economic Regulation Director 
External Affairs Director 
Court Reporter 
Staff Contact - Richard Bellak 

Commissioner Deason Deputy Executive DirectorEXA 
Commissioner Baez General Counsel Director 
Commissioner Palecki 
Commissioner Bradley 
Executive Director Competitive MarketsEnforcement 

Auditing & Safety Director 
Comm. Clerk & ADM Services 

To: f Pub1 ic Information Officer Consumer Affairs Director 

Hearing 
Exam. 

From: Office of Chairman Lila Jaber 

ALL JB DS BZ PL BD 

Docket Number: 01 1368-GU 

Docket Title: Proposed adoption of Rule 25-7.072, F.A.C., Codes of Conduct. 

1. Schedule Information 
Docket Title: Proposed adoption of Rule 25-7.072, F.A.C., Codes of Conduct. 

1. Schedule Information 

2. Hearinflrehearing Assignment Information 

Former Assignments 

Commissioners Hearing 
Officers 

ALL JB DS BZ PL BD 

Prehearing 
Officer 

JB DS BZ PL B D A D M  l333ZEl 
ll Commissioners /I 

JB DS BZ PL B D A D M  liIzEEl 
Reason for Revision: A. New Assignment 1. Unavailability 2. Good Cause 3. Recused 4. Disqualified 5.  See Remarks 

~ e m a r k s :  I Staff only! 

PSC/JBE 8 (0!1/2002) CCS Form Number: 01 1368-GU-00001-001 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 
,- 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Hearinq bt, " ices Completes 

Docket No. 011368-GU Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072, F.A.C., Codes o f  

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  
Conduct. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Cate: 
L a s t  Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t i  on: 

Referred t o  : 
( " (  1'' ind icates OPR) 

AUS CAF CCA CMP ECR EXT (GCL) MMS PIF 
X x - - - _ - - _ - -  

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA in 10 workdays. T i  me Schedul e 

Proqram/Modul e 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  As s i  qnments 

.- R Bellak 
- 

S t a f f  Counsel 

&& (CMP) 

- R 8el lak 

- C Bulecza-Banks. W Makin 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission J- Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 02/27/2002 

I n i t i a l s :  DPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

IARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
:T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev i s ion  l eve l  
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' t u .  

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s )  - Prehearing O f f i ce r  F F i  71 
JB DS BZ PL BD JB DS 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. Approved : /- 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the  case. Date: 02/27/2002 

u t  

PSCICCA015-C (Rev. 01/02) * COMPLETED EVENTS c, 

~~~ ~ 



. 

Event Former Date New Date Location Time 

Commission Rule Hearing 04/04/2002 Cancelled Tallahassee, Room 152 9:30 AM - 11 :30 AM 

- 

Case SchedulinP/Rescheduling Advice 
Page 1 of 1 Last Revised 04/01/2002 at 09:41 

Printed on 04/02/2002 at 09:22 

Economic Regulation Director 
External Affairs Director 
Court Reporter 
Staff Contact - Richard Bellak 

Commissioner Deason Deputy Executive DirectorEXA 
Conmissioner Baez General Counsel Director 
Conmissioner Palecki 
Commissioner Bradley 
Executive Director Competitive MarketdEnforcement 
Publlic Information Officer 

Auditing & Safety Director 
Comm. Clerk & ADM Services 

Consumer Affairs Director 

From: Office of Chairman Lila Jaber 

Docket Number: 01 1368-GU 

Docket Title: Proposed adoption of Rule 25-7.072, F.A.C., Codes of Conduct. 

1. Schedule Information 

2. Hearinorehearing Assignment Information 

Hearing 
Officers 

Former Assignments Current Assignments 

Prehearing 
Officer 

Remarks: 

JB DS BZ PL B D A D M  l333333 
Commissioners m 

JB DS BZ PL B D A D M  EizEEEl 
Reason for Revision: A. New Assignment 1 .  Unavailability 2. Good Cause 3.  Recused 4. Disqualified 5. See Remarks 

CCS Form Number: 01 1368-GU-00001-002 



Case Assignment and Schedulinq Record - T 

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearinq I 

Docket No. 011368-GU Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072, F . A . C . ,  Codes o f  

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  

. i ces  Completes 

Conduct. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t i o n  : 

Referred t o :  AUS CAF CCA CMP ECR EXT (GCL) MMS P I F  
("0" ind icates OPR) - - - - - - - - -  X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  

Prosram/Module B7(a 1 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

R Bellak 
- 
- 

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs (CMP) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

- R Bellak 

- C Bulecza-Banks. W Makin 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission J- Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 04/10/2002 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 

Time Schedule 10 workdays. 

JARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[T IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 

131 
1. S t a f f  Recommendation 
2.  Agenda 
3.  Notice t o  JAPC 
4.  F i l e  Rule o r  Notice o f  Withdrawal 
5 .  Notice Adopting Rul e/C1 ose CASR 
6.  Rule E f fec t i ve  
7. 
8. 
9. 

10 .  
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
1 7 .  
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
26. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

I I 

I I  
S t a f f  Counsel 

~ ~ _ _  

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s )  

Commi ssioners 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the  case. 

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/02) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

- Prehearing O f f i ce r  

Commi s s i  oners 

Approved : L3/!!rrJr'/ 
Date: 04/10/2002 



-Case Assiqnment and Scheduling Record 

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearins Services Completes 

Docket No. 011368-GU Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072. F.A.C., Codes o f  

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  
Conduct. 

Commissioners 

JB DS BZ PL BD 

X 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi r a t i o n  : 

ADM 

Referred t o :  AUS CAF CCA CMP ECR EXT (GCL) MMS P I F  
( " ( 1 " indicates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. 

X X - - - - - - - - - 
Time Schedule 

Prosram/Modul e 

OPR S t a f f  

B7 (a )  

S t a f f  Assianments 

R Bellak -- 

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs (CMP) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

~~ 

- R Bellak 

- C Bulecza-Banks, W Makin 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission X Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 05/06/2002 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

dARNING: MIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
IT  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 
Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 

(41 
1. Agenda 
2. Notice t o  JAPC 
3.  t i l e  Rule o r  Notice o f  Withdrawal 
4. Not ice Adopting Rule / Close Docket 
5. Rule E f fec t i ve  
6.  Revised CASR Due 
7 
I .  

8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 

39. 
40. 

38. 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

I I 

I I 

I I  
I I 

I I  
I I 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s1  1 ~~~ I Commissioners I ~ ~ 1 Hrg. 1 S t a f f ]  

Where panels are assigned the  senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the ident ica l  panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/02)  * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Exam. 
JB DS BZ PL BD 

Date: 05/06/2i02 

&J 



e a s e  Assignment and Scheduling Record - 
Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Hearinq S C . .  ,ces Completes 

Docket No. 011368-GU Date Docketed: 10/17/2001 T i t l e :  Proposed adoption o f  Rule 25-7.072, F .A .C . ,  Codes o f  

Company: A l l  Gas U t i l i t i e s  
Conduct. 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Referred t o :  AUS CAF CCA CMP ECR EXT (GCL) MMS P I F  
( " (  ) "  indicates OPR) 

Expi r a t i o n  : 

- -  - - X - - - X - - 
10 workdays 

~~ 

Time Schedule Section 2 - OPR C'mpletes and returns t o  CCA i n  

Prosram/Module B7(a )  JARNING: MIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
:T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES COKTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Staff Assiqnments 

- R Bellak 
Current CASR r e v i  s ion 1 eve1 Due Dates 

Previous Current 
OPR S t a f f  

15) 
1. 
2. 
3 .  
4. 
5. 
6. 
7 

Agenda (Deferred from 5/21/02) 
Notice t o  JAPC 
F i l e  Rule o r  Notice o f  Withdrawal 
Notice Adopting Rule / Close Docket 
Rule E f f e c t i v e  
Revised CASR Due S ta f f  Counsel 

- OCRs (CMP) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R Bellak 

- C Bulecza-Banks. W Makin 

- 
I 

8. 
9 .  

10.  
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
A n  

I I 

I I 

I I 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

I 
~ 

Fu l l  Commission X Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CC,4: 05/06/2002 I I 
I n i t i a l s :  OPR 

S t a f f  Clsunsel 4 u .  

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing Off icer(s1 - Prehearing O f f i c e r  

Commi s s i  oners I Commissioners I Hrg. 1 S t a f f  1 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman 
the ident ica l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a Staff Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

Approved : /&n.f. 

Date: 05/22/2002 
u 

h J =  PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/02) * COMPLETED EVENTS 


